 InfraSteel .500 Wall Culvert Liner
Price List
May 1, 2015
www.infrasteel.com <> www.precisionpipe.com
Span Rise Price/Ft Span Rise Price/Ft
Part# (in.) (in.) Part# (in.) (in.)
A072052 72 52 654.44$        A138091 138 91 1,344.94$
A074053 74 53 679.44$        A140092 140 92 1,360.74$
A076054 76 54 694.04$        A142093 142 93 1,376.74$
A078056 78 56 713.04$        A144089 144 89 1,392.54$
A080057 80 57 727.64$        A144094 144 94 1,392.54$
A082058 82 58 755.20$        A146095 146 95 1,408.54$
A084059 84 59 770.00$        A148096 148 96 1,424.34$
A086061 86 61 789.40$        A150097 150 97 1,440.34$
A088062 88 62 804.20$        A152098 152 98 1,550.34$
A090063 90 63 819.00$        A154099 154 99 1,566.54$
A092064 92 64 834.00$        A156100 156 100 1,582.54$
A094066 94 66 869.62$        A158101 158 101 1,598.74$
A096067 96 67 884.62$        A160102 160 102 1,614.74$
A098068 98 68 899.82$        A162090 162 90 1,695.22$
A100069 100 69 914.82$        A162099 162 99 1,695.22$
A102070 102 70 930.02$        A162103 162 103 1,695.22$
A103071 103 71 993.50$        A164104 164 104 1,711.42$
A104072 104 72 1,017.12$     A166105 166 105 1,727.82$
A106073 106 73 1,032.32$     A168106 168 106 1,744.02$
A108057 108 57 1,047.52$     A170107 170 107 1,760.42$
A108074 108 74 1,047.52$     A172108 172 108 1,776.82$
A110075 110 75 1,062.92$     A174109 174 109 1,793.22$
A112076 112 76 1,078.12$     A176110 176 110 1,809.62$
A114077 114 77 1,093.52$     A178111 178 111 1,826.22$
A116079 116 79 1,113.72$     A180111 180 111 1,837.62$
A118080 118 80 1,129.12$     A182112 182 112 1,854.02$
A120081 120 81 1,144.72$     A184113 184 113 1,870.62$
A122082 122 82 1,214.94$     A186114 186 114 1,887.22$
A124083 124 83 1,230.34$     A188115 188 115 1,904.02$
A126084 126 84 1,245.94$     A190116 190 116 1,920.62$
A128085 128 85 1,261.54$     A192117 192 117 1,937.42$
A130086 130 86 1,277.14$     A194118 194 118 1,954.02$
A131081 131 81 1,283.54$     A196119 196 119 1,970.82$
A132087 132 87 1,292.94$     A198119 198 119 1,982.62$
A134089 134 89 1,313.54$     A200120 200 120 2,035.14$
A136090 136 90 1,329.34$     A202121 202 121 2,235.00$
A204122 204 122 2,252.00$
Fuel Surcharges may apply based on fuel market conditions
*RISE DIMENSION IS MADE TO ORDER BASED ON PROJECT REQUIREMENTS.
If the rise dimension is greater than the corresponding span dimension special pricing may apply.
ARCH PIPE LINERS
Precision Pipe & Products, Inc.
Effective May 1, 2015
InfraSteel .500 Wall Culvert Liner Price List
*PRICES ARE FOB JOBSITE FOR FULL TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES
*Highlighted Items Represents Core Items
Page 1 of 4
Part# Span Rise Price/Ft Part# Span Rise Price/Ft
(in.) (in.) (in.) (in.)
E060041 60 41 541.30$        E142096 142 96 1,379.34$
E062042 62 42 555.30$        E144098 144 98 1,398.94$
E064043 64 43 575.14$        E146099 146 99 1,414.74$
E066045 66 45 589.34$        E148100 148 100 1,430.54$
E068046 68 46 607.34$        E150102 150 102 1,450.34$
E070048 70 48 632.20$        E152103 152 103 1,624.42$
E072049 72 49 646.40$        E154105 154 105 1,644.22$
E074050 74 50 668.30$        E156106 156 106 1,660.22$
E076052 76 52 686.50$        E158107 158 107 1,676.02$
E078053 78 53 696.76$        E160109 160 109 1,696.02$
E080054 80 54 711.16$        E162110 162 110 1,712.22$
E082056 82 56 740.38$        E164111 164 111 1,728.22$
E084057 84 57 754.78$        E166113 166 113 1,748.22$
E086058 86 58 769.18$        E168114 168 114 1,764.42$
E088060 88 60 787.78$        E170115 170 115 1,780.62$
E090061 90 61 815.50$        E172117 172 117 1,800.82$
E092062 92 62 830.10$        E174118 174 118 1,817.22$
E094064 94 64 848.70$        E176120 176 120 1,873.14$
E096065 96 65 863.30$        E178121 178 121 1,889.54$
E098067 98 67 898.92$        E180122 180 122 1,905.94$
E100068 100 68 913.72$
E102069 102 69 928.52$
E104071 104 71 1,010.92$
E106072 106 72 1,025.72$
E108073 108 73 1,040.72$
E110075 110 75 1,059.52$
E112076 112 76 1,074.52$
E114077 114 77 1,089.72$
E116079 116 79 1,108.72$
E118080 118 80 1,123.92$
E120081 120 81 1,138.92$
E122083 122 83 1,212.94$
E124084 124 84 1,228.34$
E126086 126 86 1,247.54$
E128087 128 87 1,262.94$
E130088 130 88 1,278.34$
E132090 132 90 1,297.74$
E134091 134 91 1,313.14$
E136092 136 92 1,328.74$
E138094 138 94 1,348.14$
E140095 140 95 1,363.74$
Fuel Surcharges may apply based on fuel market conditions
*RISE DIMENSION IS MADE TO ORDER BASED ON PROJECT REQUIREMENTS.
If the rise dimension is greater than the corresponding span dimension special pricing may apply.
ELLIPTICAL PIPE LINERS

A110075 110 75 44.03 503 48
A112076 112 76 45.42 511 48
A114077 114 77 46.84 519 48
A116079 116 79 48.99 530 48
A118080 118 80 50.46 539 48
A120081 120 81 51.95 547 48
A122082 122 82 53.47 556 38
A124083 124 83 55.00 564 38
A126084 126 84 56.55 572 38
A128085 128 85 58.13 581 38
A130086 130 86 59.73 589 38
A131081 131 81 56.21 578 38
A132087 132 87 61.34 597 38
A134089 134 89 63.81 609 38
A136090 136 90 65.48 617 38
A138091 138 91 67.17 625 38
InfraSteel Arch Pipe Liner
Material type:  InfraSteel 242 or A36, smooth wall carbon
steel.
Mannings’s Coefficient:  .012
Standard:  Wall Thickness .500”. Lengths 8 to 10 Ft.
Specials:  Wall Thickness up to 1.00”. Lengths up to 50 Ft.
Special pricing will apply.
InfraSteel Liner Size and Shape: Engineered to maximize
area of flow based on field measurements.
Pricing is based on the Span dimension.  Prices are based
on truckload quantities.  If the rise dimension is greater
than the corresponding span dimension special pricing
may apply.
www.InfraSteel.com <> Info@PrecisionPipe.com
877-327-8171
Span 72" - 138"
A Division of
Page 1
* Rise Dimension is made to order based on
project requirements.
Span *Rise Flow Area Wt/Ft Ft/Trk
Part# (in.) (in.) (sq ft) (lbs) (ft)
A140092 140 92 68.88 634 38
A142093 142 93 70.62 642 38
A144089 144 89 67.99 636 38
A144094 144 94 72.37 650 38
A146095 146 95 74.15 659 38
A148096 148 96 75.94 667 38
A150097 150 97 77.76 675 38
A152098 152 98 79.59 684 28
A154099 154 99 81.45 692 28
A156100 156 100 83.33 701 28
A158101 158 101 85.23 709 28
A160102 160 102 87.15 717 28
A162090 162 90 76.64 691 28
A162099 162 99 85.12 714 28
A162103 162 103 89.09 726 28
A164104 164 104 91.05 734 28
A166105 166 105 93.03 742 28
A168106 168 106 95.03 751 28
A170107 170 107 97.06 759 28
A172108 172 108 99.10 767 28
A174109 174 109 101.17 776 28
A176110 176 110 103.25 784 28
A178111 178 111 105.36 793 28
A180111 180 111 106.37 798 28
A182112 182 112 108.51 806 28
A184113 184 113 110.66 815 28
A186114 186 114 112.84 823 28
A188115 188 115 115.04 831 28
A190116 190 116 117.26 840 28
A192117 192 117 119.50 848 28
A194118 194 118 121.76 857 28
A196119 196 119 124.04 865 28
A198119 198 119 125.12 870 28
A200120 200 120 127.43 879 28
A202121 202 121 129.76 887 20
A204122 204 122 132.11 895 20
InfraSteel Arch Pipe Liner

* Rise Dimension is made to order based on
project requirements.
Span *Rise Flow Area Wt/Ft Ft/Trk
Part # (in.) (in.) (sq ft) (lbs) (ft)
E120081 120 81 52.05 543 48
E122083 122 83 54.23 553 38
E124084 124 84 55.79 561 38
E126086 126 86 58.04 572 38
E128087 128 87 59.66 580 38
E130088 130 88 61.30 588 38
E132090 132 90 63.66 599 38
E134091 134 91 65.36 607 38
E136092 136 92 67.07 615 38
E138094 138 94 69.54 626 38
E140095 140 95 71.31 634 38
E142096 142 96 73.11 642 38
E144098 144 98 75.68 652 38
E146099 146 99 77.53 661 38
E148100 148 100 79.40 669 38
E150102 150 102 82.08 679 38
E152103 152 103 84.00 688 28
E154105 154 105 86.76 698 28
E156106 156 106 88.74 706 28
E158107 158 107 90.74 715 28
E160109 160 109 93.61 725 28
E162110 162 110 95.66 733 28
E164111 164 111 97.74 741 28
E166113 166 113 100.71 752 28
E168114 168 114 102.85 760 28
E170115 170 115 105.00 768 28
E172117 172 117 108.08 779 28
E174118 174 118 110.29 787 28
E176120 176 120 113.44 798 28
E178121 178 121 115.71 806 28
E180122 180 122 118.00 814 28
Elliptical Pipe Liner
Material type:  InfraSteel 242 or A36, smooth wall carbon
steel.